A
u
to
m
a
ti
o
n

Storage Temperature:
-25 to 85° C (-13 to 185° F)
System Ordering Examples
Example 1
Quantity 1 ADAM-5510KW  4-slot softlogic contoller
Quantity 1 ADAM-5051S  16-channel isolated digital input module
Quantity 1 ADAM-5080 4-channel counter/frequency module
Quantity 1 ADAM-5069 8-channel power relay output module
Quantity 1 MPROG-BAS33 KW Multiprog basic development software
Quantity 1 PWR-242 Power supply
Quantity 1 1703093000 Serial cable
Example 2
Quantity 1 ADAM-5510EKW/TCP 8-slot ethernet based softlogic controller
Quantity 2 ADAM-5018 7-channel thermocouple input module
Quantity 2 ADAM-5017H 8-channel hi speed analog input module
Quantity 1 ADAM- 5013 3-channel RTD module
Quantity 1 ADAM-5024 4-channel analog output module
Quantity 1 ADAM-5050 16-channel universal digital I/O module
Quantity 1 MPROG-ADV33 KW Multiprog advanced development software
Quantity 1 1997000220 Blank I/O module
Quantity 1 PWR-242 Power supply
Quantity 1 1703093000 Serial cable
 MoDEl No. DEsCriPTioN
 PWr-242 DIN rail mount power supply, 24vdc, 2.1A
 1997000220 ADAM-5000 blank I/O module
 1703093000 RS232 communication cable
Accessories
ADAM-5510KW,
shown smaller